COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

ANCRAM 000001
ANCRAM 000001
ANCRAM 000001

ANCRAM 000002
ANCRAM 000002
ANCRAM 000002

AUSTERLITZ 000001
AUSTERLITZ 000001
AUSTERLITZ 000001

AUSTERLITZ 000002
AUSTERLITZ 000002
AUSTERLITZ 000002

CANAAN 000001
CANAAN 000001
CANAAN 000001

CANAAN 000002
CANAAN 000002
CANAAN 000002

CHATHAM 000001
CHATHAM 000001
CHATHAM 000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

202
15
217

151
14
165

221
20
241

234
24
258

259
19
278

196
22
218

373
21
394

REP

149
17
166

148

13

161

187

13

200

165

169

148

16

164

153

158

271

12
283

CON

11

11

10

11

12

12

17

17

22

24
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GRE

o

WOR

g = b

IND

40

45

43

44

46

53

27

29

45

49

40

48

63

72

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

138
7
145

112
11
123

133
19
152

112
13
125

149
22
171

147
14
161

270
14
284

TOTAL

538
45
583

466
43
509

609
60
669

555
45
600

620
61
681

561
49
610

1,004
58
1,062



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

CHATHAM 000002
CHATHAM 000002
CHATHAM 000002

CHATHAM 000003
CHATHAM 000003
CHATHAM 000003

CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK

CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK

CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK

CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK

CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK
CLAVERACK

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

290
24
314

383
24
407

187
15
202

248
13
261

215
11
226

279
26
305

107
13
120

REP

190
13
203

354
27
381

263
15
278

322
12
334

276
19
295

297
17
314

188
14
202

Columbia County

CON GRE
18 12
0 1
18 13
31 6
0 0
31 6
14
1 1
15
25 3
0 1
25 4
18 5
4 1
22 6
36 10
1 0
37 10
7
0 1
7 1
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WOR

10

11

IND

52

12

64

57

58

43

46

41

44

54

59

66

12

78

25

27

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

o

BLANK

179
22
201

286
22
308

212
16
228

214
15
229

198
17
215

285
33
318

143
10
153

TOTAL

746
73
819

1,124
75
1,199

726
52
778

855
44
899

772
57
829

984
90
1,074

473
40
513



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

CLERMONT 000001
CLERMONT 000001
CLERMONT 000001

COPAKE 000001
COPAKE 000001
COPAKE 000001

COPAKE 000002
COPAKE 000002
COPAKE 000002

GALLATIN 000001
GALLATIN 000001
GALLATIN 000001

GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN

GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN
GERMANTOWN

GHENT 000001
GHENT 000001
GHENT 000001

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

363
31
394

375
53
428

346
28
374

266
33
299

214
17
231

189
10
199

335
27
362

REP

421
29
450

293
19
312

318
25
343

351
29
380

275
11
286

199
15
214

316
17
333

CON

28
1
29

26
2
28

16
3
19

30
3
33

14
0
14

15
1
16

41

0
41
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GRE

WOR

12

(O I R S Y

o

IND

78

81

96

102

85

13

98

47

49

27

31

35

37

96

104

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

298
25
323

290
39
329

280
30
310

263
27
290

194
14
208

155
16
171

277
34
311

TOTAL

1,199
89
1,288

1,097
127
1,224

1,059
101
1,160

969
96
1,065

732
50
782

596
45
641

1,072
88
1,160



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

GHENT 000002
GHENT 000002
GHENT 000002

GHENT 000003
GHENT 000003
GHENT 000003

GREENPORT
GREENPORT
GREENPORT

GREENPORT
GREENPORT
GREENPORT

GREENPORT
GREENPORT
GREENPORT

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

HILLSDALE 000001
HILLSDALE 000001
HILLSDALE 000001

HILLSDALE 000002
HILLSDALE 000002
HILLSDALE 000002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

400
30
430

289
13
302

269
34
303

186
18
204

256
18
274

244
14
258

253
32
285

REP

412
19
431

386

17

403

310

17

327

230

238

297

11

308

173

180

138

13
151

CON

44
4
48

53
1
54

35
4
39

15
0
15

37
1
38

10

0
10
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GRE

U = b

WOR

N

IND

67

73

82

86

68

74

35

40

49

10

59

39

46

35

10
45

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

292
27
319

284
21
305

289
13
302

182
20
202

301
21
322

146
16
162

171
20
191

TOTAL

1,226
88
1,314

1,107
56
1,163

980
76
1,056

656
51
707

948
61
1,009

619
44
663

605
78
683



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON

KINDERHOOK 000001
KINDERHOOK 000001
KINDERHOOK 000001

001001
001001
001001

002001
002001
002001

003001
003001
003001

004001
004001
004001

005001
005001
005001

005002
005002
005002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

227
33
260

451
84
535

416
59
475

288
52
340

324
46
370

254
21
275

196
12
208

REP

40

47

63

70

87
11
98

69
10
79

102
13
115

129
10
139

192
10
202

CON

19

28

13

14

15

19

16

19

26

29

11

11
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GRE

o

WOR

o

A P W

IND

19

23

38

46

41

13

54

28

31

44

52

50

56

42

46

WEP

REF

o

OTH

o

o

BLANK

82
13
95

143
25
168

168
21
189

121
20
141

181
21
202

186
22
208

194
23
217

TOTAL

380
58
438

722
135
857

732
105
837

526
91
617

680
93
773

652
63
715

637
49
686



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK
KINDERHOOK

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

000006
000006
000006

000007
000007
000007

000008
000008
000008

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

156
20
176

229
22
251

211
22
233

216
12
228

198

15

213

185

193

204

15
219

REP

160
14
174

247
12
259

218
15
233

221
12
233

187
16
203

248
14
262

268
17
285

CON

16
1
17

25
3
28

18
3
21

36
0
36

19
2
21

23
1
24

16

3
19
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GRE WOR
6 1
0 0
6 1
2 1
0
2 1
3 10
0 0
3 10
1 2
0 0
1 2
0
0 1
0
1 1
1 1
1 2

0
1 2

IND

54

59

87

95

49

56

62

70

65

70

47

51

51

58

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

o

BLANK

168
15
183

208
16
224

244
9
253

272
22
294

209
18
227

251
16
267

260
19
279

TOTAL

561
55
616

799
61
860

753
57
810

811
54
865

687
58
745

758
43
801

802
61
863



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

LIVINGSTON 000001
LIVINGSTON 000001
LIVINGSTON 000001

LIVINGSTON 000002
LIVINGSTON 000002
LIVINGSTON 000002

NEW LEBANON 000001
NEW LEBANON 000001
NEW LEBANON 000001

NEW LEBANON 000002
NEW LEBANON 000002
NEW LEBANON 000002

STOCKPORT 000001
STOCKPORT 000001
STOCKPORT 000001

STOCKPORT 000002
STOCKPORT 000002
STOCKPORT 000002

STUYVESANT 000001
STUYVESANT 000001
STUYVESANT 000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

286
31
317

209
18
227

299
49
348

251
18
269

181

17
198
231

24
255
170

177

REP

476
21
497

310

28
338
157

13
170
247

18
265
264

13
277
230
238
166

171

CON

32
2
34

16
1
17

w

26

27

37

42

26

28

29

30
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GRE

o

WOR

(€ RSN

IND

91

96

69

76

56

15

71

67

17

84

52

60

49

58

40

47

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

292
23
315

258
23
281

176
27
203

209
24
233

232
14
246

249
27
276

196
22
218

TOTAL

1,189
82
1,271

872
79
951

701
113
814

812
79
891

770
57
827

790
70
860

608
43
651



COUNTY

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

ELECTION DIST

STUYVESANT 000002
STUYVESANT 000002
STUYVESANT 000002

TAGHKANIC 000001
TAGHKANIC 000001
TAGHKANIC 000001

Columbia County Total
Columbia County Total
Columbia County Total

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Columbia County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

190
15
205

335
22
357

13,037
1,241
14,278

REP
199
204
264

11
275
11,774

724
12,498

CON

44
1
45

13
1
14

1,091

83
1,174

Page 8 of 8

GRE

181
24
205

WOR

10

211
32
243

IND
58

61

71

73
2,711

323
3,034

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

226
14
240

199
15
214

10,724
1,007
11,731

TOTAL

721
39
760

899
52
951

39,760
3,439
43,199
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